Celestino™ Lighted Mirror
Product Specifications:
CORDOVA™    425.776.4946  •  cordovamirrors.com  •  sales@cordovamirrors.com  •  © 2022 Cordova Mirrors. All rights reserved. 0122.4.MC
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Lead-free, copper-free, corrosion-resistant PrimeMirror™ glass
• Forward-facing task lighting
• Wall-glow ambient lighting on all four sides with diffuser for a
finished side view

 Carefully chosen, globally sourced materials
 Natural-looking LED lighting for a superior reflection
 Best-in-class customer service team
 In-stock products ready for immediate shipments
Celestino™ Lighted Mirror
Product Specifications:
CORDOVA™    425.776.4946  •  cordovamirrors.com  •  sales@cordovamirrors.com  •  © 2022 Cordova Mirrors. All rights reserved. 0122.4.MC
INSTALLATION SPECIFICATIONS
• 120V-240V hardwire electrical connection; provide 36" whip; junction box not required
• Chassis should be mounted to wall studs; mounting holes are provided
• Controlled by non-dimming on/off wall switch
• Installation wiring may be different on mirrors equipped with additional options
• Fixture can only be hung in the WxH orientation as shown; fixture is not field-interchangeable
MODELS
Base Model*  Dimensions  Power Requirements
CEL2.1-24.00x36.00-LHO-OS-30K 24"W x 36"H x 1.77”D
(610mm x 914mm x 45mm) 120/240 VAC, 66W
CEL2.1-30.00x42.00-LHO-OS-30K 30"W x 42"H x 1.77”D
(762mm x 1067mm x 45mm) 120/240 VAC, 66W
CEL2.1-36.00x36.00-LHO-OS-30K 36"W x 36"H x 1.77”D
(914mm x 914mm x 45mm) 120/240 VAC, 85W
CEL2.1-42.00x42.00-LHO-OS-30K 42"W x 42"H x 1.77”D
(1067mm x 1067mm x 45mm) 120/240 VAC, 104W
CEL2.1-48.00x36.00-LHO-OS-30K 48"W x 36"H x 1.77”D
(1219mm x 914mm x 45mm) 120/240 VAC, 104W
CEL2.1-54.00x42.00-LHO-OS-30K 54"W x 42"H x 1.77”D
(1372mm x 1067mm x 45mm) 120/240 VAC, 115W
CEL2.1-60.00x36.00-LHO-OS-30K 60"W x 36"H x 1.77”D
(1524mm x 914mm x 45mm) 120/240 VAC, 122W
CEL2.1-66.00x42.00-LHO-OS-30K 66"W x 42"H x 1.77”D
(1677mm x 1067mm x 45mm) 120/240 VAC, 131W
*Base model number shown only. To specify additional options, contact Cordova Mirrors at sales@cordovamirrors.com.
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING (Not to scale.)